
East Lansing – University Club Noon Monday

^Andy Andersen Past Service-Taxation andyandersen@cablespeed.com 230-9030 Haslett/Okemos – Walnut Hills C.C. 12:15 Tuesday

^*Wayne Beasley Vet Med-Exotic Birds wayneonet@aol.com 655-6339 Delta Township – Carrabba’s Italian Grill Noon Tuesday

*Gerry Brazil Past Service-Education gerrybraz@cablespeed.com 655-2829 St. Johns – Clinton Commons Noon Tuesday

^*Elgar Brown St. Gov.-Environment cbrownbear@broadstripe.net 241-1359 Eaton Rapids – E.R. Medical Center 7:00 a.m. Wednesday

*Fred Campbell Past Services - Religion a2fcampbell@aol.com 655-9765 Grand Ledge – The Opera House Noon Wednesday

^*Tom Clay Research/Government tom@clayola.com 655-1545 S. Lansing/Holt – Causeway Bay Hotel Noon Wednesday

*Donna Crawford Distributor-Office Equipment dmcrawf@gmail.com 655-1769 Lansing Sunrise – Lansing Airport 7:30 a.m. Thursday

^Howard Dahlstrom Law Enforcement hdahlstrom@aol.com 490-6243 Mason – Bestsellers Books (upstairs) Noon Thursday

^*Rick Delaney Accounting/Consulting rdelaney@alerusmail.com 655-1362 Lansing – Lansing Center 11:45 Friday

Mike Fielek Regulatory Consultant thefieleks@yahoo.com 655-8363

^*Merlin Hopkins Construction-Residential mhopkins3434@gmail.com 655-4973 President Julie Pfeifle 202-7715

^*Gene Klco Real Estate-Past Service gmklco@att.net 488-4464 President-Elect Merlin Hopkins 655-4973 

*Frank Kolasa Attorney-Past Service kolasa46@gmail.com 655-1135 Past President Fred Campbell 655-9765

Narda Murphy Education-Administration murphyn@gowcs.net 655-3110 President-Nominee Mark Steinberg 896-6419 

^*Bev O’Malia Travel Services bjomalia@gmail.com 655-3443 Treasurer Steve Terry 655-1378

Williamston Sunrise Rotary Club Officers

Club Members Make-up Locations, Times and Days

^*Bev O’Malia Travel Services bjomalia@gmail.com 655-3443 Treasurer Steve Terry 655-1378

Julie Pfeifle Accounting julie.pfeifle@ahpplc.com 202-7715 Secretary Gene Klco 333-0264

*Norm Shinkle Legal Services-Taxation shinkle@cablespeed.com 655-5992 Director-at-Large Tom Clay 655-1545

Mark Stienberg State Gov’t – Past Services markowsteinberg@aol.com 896-6419 President Designate   

^*Bob Stephenson University-Physiology stephen9@msu.edu 655-4169 WebMaster Gene Klco 488-4464

Paul Tarr Public Policy Consulting pmtarr@aol.com 285-5757 Musical Director Norm Shinkle 655-5992

*Steve Terry Finance-Past Service terrys@msu.edu 655-1378 International Youth Exchange Mark Steinberg 896-6419 

Carrie Thorburn Financial Serv-Planning carrie.thorburn@edwardjones.com 214-7755 Community Service Award Ann Campbell

^Sheryl Topliff Hotels-B&B info@topliffstara.com 655-8860 Rotarian of the Year - 2012 Howard Dahlstrom

Steve Winninger Retired-Banking swinninger@aol.com 347-2472

District Governor Mark Henne 517-488-8892

Asst. Dist. Governor Teresa Fitzwater 517-321-4665

District Governor Elect Terry Allen 269-982-2945

Club Website www.williamstonrotary.org

District Website: www.district6360.com

Rotary International www.rotary.org

^ Denotes Paul Harris Fellow

* Denotes RI Foundation Sustaining Member December 2012

District 6360


